Owner Name

STARS & STRIPES 4P LLC

INNISS HORACE C & INNISS DENESE V
BANKS NATARCHA

BANKS WILLIAM J SR & BANKS BRENDA DALE
CORNWELL NYETTA JEAN

EWING ROY L & EWING PATRICIA F
JOHNSON DOROTHY ANNE

JOYNER JOHNNY & JOYNER ANGELIA
KEAHEY DURA L & KEAHEY PAM

LANE MELISSA A & LANE WILLIAM HAROLD
OWENS BYRON EST

ROULHAC BOBBY S & ROULHAC TWANNA V
SHIRLEY RENE E & ETALS

SWIFT JR WILLIE F & SWIFT GAIL

THE BRANDON LEE DAY SUBTRUST
WALKER BRENDA L

BERCY DAPHNEE & BERCY STYLIKET

BRAY SR CHARLES M

JOVALTOS ENTERPRISES LLC

KING VINCENT

LEGACY COMMONS SHOPPING PLAZA LLC
MCCLURE JEAN E & ALLEN CLAUDETTE
OHM CONYERS LODGING LLC & DUKK LLC
SCANDRETT MILTON G

SMITH WILLIAM HOUSTON

LLYOD Il FITZGERALD S

FLOWERS LETICIA ROSE

JOHNSON WILLIE C

ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP INC.
ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP INC.
ALEGRIA-JIMENEZ SANDRA C & ALEGRIA ALLAN
MLS HOLDINGS GROUP LLC

MCINTOSH PATRICK J

PID
091A010361
0030010116
0360020086
0660030022
C300020004
064A010017
055A030073
058001009A
035001023H
0680010012
0650010043
0740020015
C380010156
041001040C
053001062|
0400010722
093B010069
080A01019A
0670020026
C390010138
0780110020
0790020163
089A010002

093B010116

075A010072
0580010075
093A010081
027A010394
0370010132
0370010133
083001001A
C230030032
0540010064

Current Due

1658.91
1919.3
832.69

1364.29

1313.55

1356.69
3024.8

3605.41

1625.44
878.92

2080.46

1057.28

2335.17
999.05

1130.96
399.66
3706.3

1388.26

1132.69
312.13

4100.02
794.83

62627.94

3867.99

2534.85

2489.29

1129.47

2152.34

2046.01
1775.3

3340.99

1763.28
829.14



THE RISE LIVING COMMUNITY LLC

A BRIGHTER LIGHT INC

FLEMING JEREMIAH REGINALD

ASKEW DEVON & ASKEW MARIE

BAILEY KATHY M & BAILEY DESMOND C

DAVIS JOSHUA

FAITH DELIVERIES CORP & S3 TRANSPORT LLC
GONZALEZ ANTONIA M & ESCALANTE RAUL AYAL
HALL WM L SR AS TRUSTEE

HAMBRICK CORPORATION LLC

HAMM EARL LORENZO

LANZO LEONILA V & SMALL JR ALONZO C
LYNCH KATHLEEN

RADCLIFFE BONNIE P

SAMUEL TATOM DEAN

SMITH CLARENCE G & SMITH DIANA B

THE GROVER C. & THELMA L. VICKERY REVOCA
ZAMUDIO OSWALDO

MCCRISTON ANNIE L

TURNBULL ANDRONICA

BULL MAXINE

BARROWS GARFIELD& BARROWS SHARAE MONIQUE
1204 LAKEVIEW DRIVE LLC

PYANT WANDA

CALLAWAY TRACIE

GREGORLISA L &

TLC APEX LLC

ELLIOTT EDNA MAE

CARROLL MARY E

HOLLOWAY ELIZABETH C

0760010010
051A010286
0110010027
030A010016
047A010061
032D010018
0100010009
0300010119
071001001A
C270010024
0280010034
032C010005
051B010162
014001002A
049A010188
051B010445
046B010422
045B010265
028B010043
047C010041
0050020011
C380010114
C070010026
0690020268
018002003F
C330020009
0410010127
080C010053
047C010262
0160010072

18872.89
869.21
5122.31
4839.65
3981.91
853.4
1532.18
4698.86
5393.57
2577.53
2897.08
1488.85
1719.14
772.76
1960.17
3558.13
4367.77
2496.73
4238.26
935.26
1829.75
2196.19
14362.68
1752.28
1477.42
1232.14
5955.56
940.8
5227.9
938.66



