

Owner Name	PID	Current Due
STARS & STRIPES 4P LLC	091A010361	1658.91
INNISS HORACE C & INNISS DENESE V	0030010116	1919.3
BANKS NATARCHA	0360020086	832.69
BANKS WILLIAM J SR & BANKS BRENDA DALE	0660030022	1364.29
CORNWELL NYETTA JEAN	C300020004	1313.55
EWING ROY L & EWING PATRICIA F	064A010017	1356.69
JOHNSON DOROTHY ANNE	055A030073	3024.8
JOYNER JOHNNY & JOYNER ANGELIA	058001009A	3605.41
KEAHEY DURA L & KEAHEY PAM	035001023H	1625.44
LANE MELISSA A & LANE WILLIAM HAROLD	0680010012	878.92
OWENS BYRON EST	0650010043	2080.46
ROULHAC BOBBY S & ROULHAC TWANNA V	0740020015	1057.28
SHIRLEY RENE E & ETALS	C380010156	2335.17
SWIFT JR WILLIE F & SWIFT GAIL	041001040C	999.05
THE BRANDON LEE DAY SUBTRUST	053001062I	1130.96
WALKER BRENDA L	0400010722	399.66
BERCY DAPHNEE & BERCY STYLIKET	093B010069	3706.3
BRAY SR CHARLES M	080A01019A	1388.26
JOVALTOS ENTERPRISES LLC	0670020026	1132.69
KING VINCENT	C390010138	312.13
LEGACY COMMONS SHOPPING PLAZA LLC	0780110020	4100.02
MCCLURE JEAN E & ALLEN CLAUDETTE	0790020163	794.83
OHM CONYERS LODGING LLC & DUKK LLC	089A010002	62627.94
SCANDRETT MILTON G	093B010116	3867.99
SMITH WILLIAM HOUSTON	075A010072	2534.85
LLYOD II FITZGERALD S	0580010075	2489.29
FLOWERS LETICIA ROSE	093A010081	1129.47
JOHNSON WILLIE C	027A010394	2152.34
ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP INC.	0370010132	2046.01
ENTERPRISE CONSULTING GROUP INC.	0370010133	1775.3
ALEGRIA-JIMENEZ SANDRA C & ALEGRIA ALLAN	083001001A	3340.99
MLS HOLDINGS GROUP LLC	C230030032	1763.28
MCINTOSH PATRICK J	0540010064	829.14

THE RISE LIVING COMMUNITY LLC	0760010010	18872.89
A BRIGHTER LIGHT INC	051A010286	869.21
FLEMING JEREMIAH REGINALD	0110010027	5122.31
ASKEW DEVON & ASKEW MARIE	030A010016	4839.65
BAILEY KATHY M & BAILEY DESMOND C	047A010061	3981.91
DAVIS JOSHUA	032D010018	853.4
FAITH DELIVERIES CORP & S3 TRANSPORT LLC	0100010009	1532.18
GONZALEZ ANTONIA M & ESCALANTE RAUL AYAL	0300010119	4698.86
HALL WM L SR AS TRUSTEE	071001001A	5393.57
HAMBRICK CORPORATION LLC	C270010024	2577.53
HAMM EARL LORENZO	0280010034	2897.08
LANZO LEONILA V & SMALL JR ALONZO C	032C010005	1488.85
LYNCH KATHLEEN	051B010162	1719.14
RADCLIFFE BONNIE P	014001002A	772.76
SAMUEL TATOM DEAN	049A010188	1960.17
SMITH CLARENCE G & SMITH DIANA B	051B010445	3558.13
THE GROVER C. & THELMA L. VICKERY REVOCA	046B010422	4367.77
ZAMUDIO OSWALDO	045B010265	2496.73
MCCRISTON ANNIE L	028B010043	4238.26
TURNBULL ANDRONICA	047C010041	935.26
BULL MAXINE	0050020011	1829.75
BARROWS GARFIELD& BARROWS SHARAE MONIQUE	C380010114	2196.19
1204 LAKEVIEW DRIVE LLC	C070010026	14362.68
PYANT WANDA	069002026B	1752.28
CALLAWAY TRACIE	018002003F	1477.42
GREGOR LISA L &	C330020009	1232.14
TLC APEX LLC	0410010127	5955.56
ELLIOTT EDNA MAE	080C010053	940.8
CARROLL MARY E	047C010262	5227.9
HOLLOWAY ELIZABETH C	0160010072	938.66